Advanced Technology. Simple Solutions.
1-888-632-6477  |  sales@validmfg.com  |  validmfg.comRev 2.0
HIGHWAY SERVICE DISCONNECT WITH METERING
HWYSDMC
This family of HWYSDMC service panels can be used on any steel pole for street lighting and power distribution and is
fed from a supply authority for underground or overhead service.  The integrated disconnect and meter base provides
a complete service entrance solution in a single enclosure.  The Type 3R environmental protection certification ensures
proper equipment protection.
PART NUMBER FEED MAIN DISCONNECT METER BASE ORIENTATION
HWYSDMC100-240 OVERHEAD 240V 100A 1PH BS2-TCVBC HOT METERED
HWYSDMC150-240 OVERHEAD 240V 150A 1PH BS2-TCVBC HOT METERED
HWYSDMC200-240 OVERHEAD 240V 200A 1PH BS2-TCVBC HOT METERED
HWYSDMC100-600 OVERHEAD 600V 100A 3PH PL17-TCV COLD METERED
HWYSDMC150-600 OVERHEAD 600V 150A 3PH PL27-TCV COLD METERED
HWYSDMC200-600 OVERHEAD 600V 200A 3PH PL27-TCV COLD METERED
HWYSDMC100-240-U UNDERGROUND 240V 100A 1PH BS2-TCVBC HOT METERED
HWYSDMC150-240-U UNDERGROUND 240V 150A 1PH BS2-TCVBC HOT METERED
HWYSDMC200-240-U UNDERGROUND 240V 200A 1PH BS2-TCVBC HOT METERED
HWYSDMC100-600-U UNDERGROUND 600V 100A 3PH PL17-TCV COLD METERED
HWYSDMC150-600-U UNDERGROUND 600V 150A 3PH PL27-TCV COLD METERED
HWYSDMC200-600-U UNDERGROUND 600V 200A 3PH PL27-TCV COLD METERED
Features / Specifications
	y 304 #4 stainless steel construction
	y Service entrance rated
	y CSA Type 3R rated
	y Overhead or underground service
applications
	y Lock-out tab on main breaker
	y Mounting hardware and conduit
fittings included
	y Meter viewing window in door
	y Hinged door with padlockable
handle
	y 5/8-in. antenna hole in roof with
oil-tight seal
	y Dual padlock attachment
	y Single or three phase service
	y Utility specified meter bases
	y Hot or cold metering
	y 10kAIC rated
Options
	y Snowplow debris cover
	y Aluminum construction
	y Powder coat paint
Front View
(door hidden, covers hidden)
42
 7/
16
 in
 O
/A
36
 in
 O
/S
40
 15
/16
 in
23” O/S
Top View
(top wrap hidden)
19
 1/
8 i
n O
/A
16
 in
 O
/S